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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка blue
Судья: ХОВАНСКИЙ Алексей  МОО

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ALIAKHNOVICH Hanna BLR  1  V  1  3  4  1 0.167 -10 15 6
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana BLR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ИВАНОВА Мария BLR  0  1  3  3  1  0 0.000 -22 8 7
ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 26 2
ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.667 6 25 3
ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ  V  4  V  0  1  2 0.333 -8 17 5
ЕМЕЛЕВА Любовь БАШ  V  2  V  1  2  V 0.500 2 20 4

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка yellow
Судья: ЖУРАВЛЕВА Наталья  САМ

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БУЛАВКИНА Ксения BLR  2  V  0  0  0  3 0.167 -18 10 7
HAVENCHYK Renata BLR  V  4  1  2  1  1 0.167 -13 14 5
ХОМБАК Эмилия BLR  3  V  0  2  0  1 0.167 -18 11 6
ТРИПАПИНА Светлана МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 17 27 1
ПОЗДНЯКОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 28 3
КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 17 27 1
БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР  V  V  V  1  2  2 0.500 0 20 4

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка green
Судья: ШЕЛЕНКОВ Александр  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГУДКОВА Карина BLR  V  V  0  1  1  0 0.333 -12 12 5
TSYBULIA Kira BLR  4  1  1  1  3  0 0.000 -20 10 7
КРИШИНА Елена BLR  0  V  2  4  2  1 0.167 -12 14 6
МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.667 9 24 3
МАРТЬЯНОВА Марта ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
БИРЮКОВА Юлия КУР  V  V  V  2  2  4 0.500 2 23 4
КАРТУКОВА Ирина МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 15 27 2

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка red
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЕФИМОВА Марта BLR  V  0  1  0  0  2 0.167 -19 8 6
МИЖУЛЕВА Дарья BLR  2  0  1  1  0  2 0.000 -24 6 7
ULASOVA Darya BLR  V  V  3  3  3  0 0.333 -1 19 5
БИКБУЛАТОВА Адэлина БАШ  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 9 26 4
ЮСОВА Виктория МОС  V  V  V  V  1 V4 0.833 10 25 2
КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  2  V  4 0.667 12 26 3
ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 13 28 1

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
Судья: СИТНИКОВ Дмитрий  МОС

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
SELIVONIK Khrystsina BLR  1  V  V  2  1 0.400 -8 14 4
VYSKVARKA Viktoria BLR  V  3  0  0  4 0.200 -9 12 5
ДОМОЦКАЯ Александра BLR  3  V  0  0  0 0.200 -15 8 6
БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР  4  V  V  2  3 0.400 4 19 3
ПИРИЕВА Лейла МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
МУХИНА Юлия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 7 20 2
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

LUKASHUK Sofiya BLR  3  2  2  1  1 0.000 -16 9 6
SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR  V  3  4  V  V 0.600 3 22 3
ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 11 24 1
РАССОЛОВА Валерия КУР  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 1 20 4
НЕФЕДОВА Софья МОС  V  3  V  3  0 0.400 -4 16 5
СУРКОВА Анастасия САМ  V  3  1  V  V 0.600 5 19 2

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
Судья: КОВАЛЕВ Алексей  НОВ, ПУПШИНОВИЧ Владимир  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
YASKEVICH Viktoryia BLR  V  V  2  0  2 0.400 -3 14 4
БЕДУЛИНА Милана BLR  0  3  1  1  0 0.000 -20 5 6
АЛЕКСАНДРЕНКО Екатерина САМ  2  V  0  2  2 0.200 -12 11 5
КОРОБЕЙНИКОВА Лариса РОС  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 23 2
САМСОНОВА Кристина КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ  V  V  V  4  1 0.600 6 20 3

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 9
Судья: БАЛАШВИЛИ Зураб  АЛА, НАГИМОВ Раиль  БАШ

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАГДИНА Надежда BLR  1  1  2  3  V 0.200 -11 12 6
PEKARSKAYA Anna BLR  V  3  0  4  0 0.200 -9 12 5
БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС  V  V  1  0  V 0.600 1 16 2
СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
СУНДУЧКОВА Александра СПБ  V  V  V  0  2 0.600 0 17 3
ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР  3  V  1  2  V 0.400 -1 16 4
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПИРИЕВА Лейла МОО 1.000 21 25 квалифицирован

2 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован

3 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana BLR 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован

3 МАРТЬЯНОВА Марта ТАТ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован

5 САМСОНОВА Кристина КУР 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован

6 КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ 0.833 17 27 квалифицирован

6 ТРИПАПИНА Светлана МОС 0.833 17 27 квалифицирован

8 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Анна МОО 0.833 15 28 квалифицирован

9 КАРТУКОВА Ирина МОС 0.833 15 27 квалифицирован

10 ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС 0.833 14 26 квалифицирован

11 ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован

12 ЮСОВА Виктория МОС 0.833 10 25 квалифицирован

13 ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован

14 КОРОБЕЙНИКОВА Лариса РОС 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован

15 МУХИНА Юлия ТАТ 0.800 7 20 квалифицирован

16 КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР 0.667 12 26 квалифицирован

17 БИКБУЛАТОВА Адэлина БАШ 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован

18 МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО 0.667 9 24 квалифицирован

19 ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован

20 БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ 0.600 6 20 квалифицирован

21 СУРКОВА Анастасия САМ 0.600 5 19 квалифицирован

22 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 0.600 3 22 квалифицирован

23 РАССОЛОВА Валерия КУР 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован

24 БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС 0.600 1 16 квалифицирован

25 СУНДУЧКОВА Александра СПБ 0.600 0 17 квалифицирован

26 БИРЮКОВА Юлия КУР 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован

27 ЕМЕЛЕВА Любовь БАШ 0.500 2 20 квалифицирован

28 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР 0.500 0 20 квалифицирован

29 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР 0.400 4 19 квалифицирован

30 ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР 0.400 -1 16 квалифицирован

31 YASKEVICH Viktoryia BLR 0.400 -3 14 квалифицирован

32 НЕФЕДОВА Софья МОС 0.400 -4 16 квалифицирован

33 SELIVONIK Khrystsina BLR 0.400 -8 14 квалифицирован

34 ULASOVA Darya BLR 0.333 -1 19 квалифицирован

35 ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован

36 ГУДКОВА Карина BLR 0.333 -12 12 квалифицирован

37 PEKARSKAYA Anna BLR 0.200 -9 12 квалифицирован

37 VYSKVARKA Viktoria BLR 0.200 -9 12 квалифицирован

39 МАГДИНА Надежда BLR 0.200 -11 12 квалифицирован

40 АЛЕКСАНДРЕНКО Екатерина САМ 0.200 -12 11 квалифицирован

41 ДОМОЦКАЯ Александра BLR 0.200 -15 8 квалифицирован

42 ALIAKHNOVICH Hanna BLR 0.167 -10 15 квалифицирован

43 КРИШИНА Елена BLR 0.167 -12 14 квалифицирован

44 HAVENCHYK Renata BLR 0.167 -13 14 квалифицирован

45 ХОМБАК Эмилия BLR 0.167 -18 11 квалифицирован

46 БУЛАВКИНА Ксения BLR 0.167 -18 10 квалифицирован

47 ЕФИМОВА Марта BLR 0.167 -19 8 квалифицирован

48 LUKASHUK Sofiya BLR 0.000 -16 9 квалифицирован

49 TSYBULIA Kira BLR 0.000 -20 10 квалифицирован

50 БЕДУЛИНА Милана BLR 0.000 -20 5 квалифицирован

51 ИВАНОВА Мария BLR 0.000 -22 8 квалифицирован

52 МИЖУЛЕВА Дарья BLR 0.000 -24 6 квалифицирован
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